Series MXF
ø8, ø12, ø16, ø20
20
16
12
8
10 20 30 50 75 100
MXF20

Polyurethane
NBR
NBR
NBR
Replacement Parts: Seal Kit
Bore size (mm) Kit no.
Set of nos. above !7 to !9
∗ Seal kit includes !7, !8, !9. Order the seal kit, based on each bore size.
Contents
Replacement Part: Grease Pack
Applied part
Guide
Cylinder
Grease pack part no.
GR-S-005 (5 g)
GR-S-010 (10 g)
GR-S-020 (20 g)
GR-S-050 (50 g)
GR-L-005 (5 g)
GR-L-010 (10 g)
GR-L-020 (20 g)
GR-L-050 (50 g)
Applicable
size Model
Stroke
adjustable